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

Koran. TatW Wahincion a t.. room 4" I .

A KK tracta. ciaa In on the A1 Side;
fre and only !. minute' ride.

For aala on Thla la the t.t
bur In the city. M. rt. l.ee 411 I'orbott
bi'ir.

A Ql A RTER HIX'K In Iur-lbur- j. whera
lmprovrmenta are all tn now ; tnia la a
choir corner and a aacrinr. $$oot terma;
wil) a ain1a l"t--J

R. STIPK, Ta CbambT Cmmcrca.
AROAINS In Raairr lotPt $o. cajtt .

hith and pihtl .. ft front, choi. e.
lel; Mre Krailed. rnw nt alkv and

irba all paid Phona Tlbld or A K ;! d.
rec, man.

Ii- ' if y I'.ir lot for aa.e ow m r . I"i
than bio k to car. one bbn-- fr-.- -

tora: aire t Iniprovementa In and pa--

a aood 1k at ton ; S caah. A tv .ivK.
i irecmlan

rOF; SvI.K orner. ".llo.", on cariliio la
Kenton; ver r!t"iuhk.

JOSbl ri ilOKMK.
Zl lat at Phone Mm 807.

Sundae. lain .;
a i.iVk-tim- k orroRTCMTV.

Tba iiitrat and moat magnificent large
corner lot of all laurel hurar nr inif

heap iMiboia A ro kett. VaahinKtn
bida; . oom 3 "

L v u ant a iuil-ac- l k: Ave blorka
fmm lurrlhurpt f..r t hia pr!" W e rv
It and fit per mv"h I'I buy Thla mill bear
ir ve t;'Hn. Tn Hart Land Co.. I4d
SC'-i- af-

flO CASH and $lt pr month, lot firtilionr - mi. rt tar; ": city muter
and atret charted.

HtOI . KY IMHOP. IJ? THIRD ST
ull SAUK A Cr cheap lota nttar the

iinton-Xe:- i School nn. the v. W. or
tv. R. car. V, Pfluirt--r A t"n,. room .'.
Mi ad and Morrison ata.

I'V'Kri.AM Kh.l'illTj Wry (.nr clioue )!1m 1M ovrr I.wk lf hl w n. ri er
far aa tncqvr; f at a bargain:
iirmi S oner. :o1 UahtnRton at.

FOR S At.E bv nr. Hiv4. terra, ed.
Knof t. r. Arljaient lo lrmlon.

;.- -. tr-- t and auwaika In and paid.
wnap, AH lit 2. Un

RtVFKPAl'K Tir acrea mon bea
homaa. improved Into beauttttil natttral
park: era-i- bara.tn for Iminedi-- t

mV. T .r.nin.
Two loia at Waveri Heicnrp. $ niw

market a!u if old ith n th nest fewtit ran 417 of Tra '
L..A I 'RKLMI'KST lot. rina corner. near

HAndr road, equity $loi. MiIan- - fna mo.
laln K1q4.

I. l RKLuf'KST b.t. a M, ka from Mont.
vMla t arllnaw 9lOH. aay terma A tv Jia.

VT'RNUN eaal front vewr lota. ona4th
at., naar nr at baram: eaay terma.
ttrnar. 1M H. a UtN .

't ihv imitox 1.0 rs.
Prltlety bi buy: near Ud on We Idler.

: r.v h ill fou'h b'dg
a;.k Corner. 5tT. ftt 4Vh. rear Haw

t "wffi; hrir market ; mut hae
msre-v- nnr X K. t,;;h a.

IRVLNTON lWaulful lisnirtM, S. F. far-r-c- .

nar rartina; aawr;fle $Ud. AN 514. On --

rc ar.
I KY INT N Pera!n: I5il. 'Ml farina;

n'ir 3 carltnca; temra A M 3IV recornan.
I. OP near Madison brtdce. fnr few days; a

rare am. R 311. Oregonlan.
FOR SAI.K lota, house. ;o bearing fruit

-- e. MT nadsTone f. .

ji.t PI Vrf a I tn Havi-k- . near
pa t ton a e. 4 414 Spal I ng b'd a .

L"R'LHT"R!T-- tr bi.wk. park 2
biocka. Caan i40. 8 14. orrfoiuaQ.

REAt KSTATK.
For -- Lnta.

$.VV-- a kta on Iym,taM at, bat ween iba
at ira and the rh.wi. nr block from Pen-Ini- 'a

tat't; aultabla fr buaineaa now.
fi.ii o a on Krthwick jn.. one blk

f m mt ; tontv.
Mviit r't rm Mallory ave.. nar

$ raiih. hi lr. e $10 per mo., nice lot In
'M:rre near tnv nfTle.'P1TTI yo ER. 1ft Kiilma-wwort- v.

"W. U. or St. John car. Ihone Woodlawn 24

.y.Kt 'a are at 10 li v en tha Weat Side,
w her von fn walk to town ; car fni a
alone la a hia Item, and eaneflally la It
areat to itva a her you can alt on your
iron pnrcn and pea the nme cny. inmnuntalna and rl vera and In the even
in a ft tha brilliantly. hBhted city; clnaa-l-
property nf thta kind purely haa a won-
derful fuliir: full alaed lot. near rarline.

hkantlf.it. r..li9 and unlike Other
vifw nta with practically no climb, fnr
Ittnn; terma. r IK. treann'an.

BAK'i AINf.
I'nlvarattv Park. Houahton at.... 37S
( enter Addition. BOth and K. Davla. &A0

Klmhtirat, and Roadway C5

T.ln'htn Park. K th and Poach... Aft

P. Portland. orheit at ano
rvertr.fc. p.ttnn ave. and ralllna;
Irvlnston. irth and Stanton.

Theaa are haiaaln-- . W hac many
ftthcrs iorne and ae our T't.

,l 4 Rnrbanan Rida-- MarahaM ?1.
r a . r- - n v sitp r r. in v kst m knt.
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